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Marie Cunning FPACC President (602) 573-6936 marie.cunning@fpacc.net Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona

FABCCA President mcunning@cox.net fabccaz.com

Evelyn Andamo FPACC Exec.Vice Pres. (714) 883-4046 evelyn.andamo@fpacc.net Filipino Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

FACC-SLAA Pres. Emeritus evelyn.andamo@gmail.com faccslaa.org

Ryyn Chua SchumacherNat'l Executive Director (562) 519-0866 doubleyentertainment@gmail.comFilipino American Chamber of Commerce of San Diego

FACC-SD

Lorna Dietz FPACC Secretary (415) 235-9884 lorna.dietz@fpacc.net San Francisico Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

SFFACC lornadietzpr@gmail.com sffilamchamber.org

Cindy Flores FPACC Treasurer (312) 925-7812 cindy.flores@fpacc.net Philippine Chamber of Commerce of Greater Chicago

PACCGC Vice Chair cindycflores15@yahoo.com fabexchicago.org

Mary Ann R. Omega FPACC VP Membership (818) 430-3972 maryann.omega@fpacc.net Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

FACC-SLAA maryannRomega@gmail.com

Brad Baldia VP Finance (215) 715-3046 brad.baldia@fpacc.net FilipinoAmerican Chamber of Commerce, Pennsylvania/SouthNewJersey

baldiab@gmail.com

Ed Orpina VP Global Comm (704) 258-7997 ed.orpina@fpacc.net Tri-Valley Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Pleasanton,CA

Tri-Valley FACC Pres. edorpina@yahoo.com

Alexander Borromeo VP Intern'l Trade & Investments(206) 300-1247 alexandercborromeo@fpacc.net Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Pacific Northwest

FCCPNW Pres.Emeritus alex@sambara.com fccpnw.com

Rozita Lee VP External Affairs (702) 321-9708 rozita.lee@fpacc.net Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Greater Nevada

FACCGN Board Member rozitalee@aol.com faccgn.com

Fred Docdocil VP Governmental Affairs (310) 619-8101 frederick.alain@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

FACC-SLAA Pres Emeritus

Noel S.V. Omega VP Public Relations (747) 777-9811 noel.omega@fpacc.net Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

FACC-SLAA noel.omega@gmail.com

Ting Bouffard VP Tourism (214) 282-0334 nvbouffard@aol.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Central Florida
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Dr.Catherine Sy Luib VP Programs (760) 696-0976 drcat@luibhealthcenter.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of San Diego

FACC-SD Vice Pres.

Ben Menor VP National Conference (408) 420-8108 ben.menor@fpacc.net San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

FPACC Adviser bmenor2010@gmail.com sffilamchamber.org

Charmel Dela Cruz VP Marketing & Branding (480) 371-5436 larasmedia@gmail.com Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona

FABCCA VP charmel@larasmedia.com fabccaz.org

Jerry Perez de Tagle VP Global Outreach and (503) 285-1994 jerrypdt@gmail.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

International Affairs pacco.org 

Ryan David Winkle VP Digital Technology (602) 741-6465 ryan.d.winkle@gmail.com Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona - EAST

MaryAnn Wynkoop VP Special Projects Asia (702) 418-9733 maryannwynkoop@gmail.com Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona

Minnie Palis VP Special Projects USA (623) 308-2432 palismin@gmail.com Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona - WEST

William Peetom Regional VP Hawaii and (619) 843-1664 zenkeeper@gmail.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of San Diego

US Territories

Dr. Anthony Ogilve Regional VP Pacific NW (206) 227-3449 ogilvie.tony@gmail.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Pacific North West

Dr. Rommel L. Rivera Regional VP Eastern region (610) 888-6905 rommel.rivera@naffaa.org PACC of Pennsylvania and Southern New Jersey

Collette Manauis Regional VP Mountain region (908) 928-1688 tccusa1@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Greater Nevada 

Richard Felicelda Regional VP Central Region

Ethel Mercado Hon. Consul of State of Texas(214) 334-8487 ethel.mercfado@fpacc.net Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Texas

FPACC Immediate Past Pres emercado@datalogixtexas.com pacctexas.org

Bert Golla FPACC Foundation Chair (206) 551-1851 bert.golla@fpacc.net Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Pacific Northwest

PACCO Auditor bgolla3615@aol.com fccpnw.com

Yolanda O. Stern FPACC Founding President (510) 541-0964 YolandaOStern@fpacc.net San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

yolandaostern@gmail.com sffilamchamber.org

Jaime Lim PACCO Pres. Emeritus (503) 285-1994 jaimelim2010@gmail.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

pacco.org
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INDIVIDUAL  CHAMBER CHAPTER MEMBERS

Marie Cunning FPACC President (602) 573-6936 mcunning@cox.net Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona - CENTRAL

Minnie Palis President (623) 308-2432 palismin@gmail.com Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona - WEST

Ryan David Winkle President (602) 741-6465 ryan.d.winkle@gmail.com Filipino American Business Chamber of Commerce of Arizona - EAST

Gary Ilagan Texas State President (713) 888-0811 Gilagan@munsch.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce State of Texas 

Elna Mallari President (214) 282-0334 pacctxnorth@gmail.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Texas - North Region

Tess Villoria Vice President (214) 418-0219 tessievilloria@msn.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Texas - North Region

Tess Tuazon President (281) 785-6196 Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Texas - South Region

Ricky Guinhawa Vice President (281) 923-9933 fguinhawa@yahoo.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Texas - South Region

Jose Pecho President jose.pecho@gmail.com San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

Angie Louie Chair & Pres. Emeritus (415) 071-4548 Hanazen888@gmail.com San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

Yolanda Stern Founder & Pres. Emeritus (510) 541-0964 yolandasternowi@gmail.com San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

Lorna Dietz Secretary (415) 235-9884 lornadietzpr@gmail.com San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

Ben Menor Parliamentarian (408) 420-8108 bmenor2010@gmail.com San Francisco Filipino American Chamber of Commerce

Collette Manauis President (908) 928-1688 tccusa1@gmail.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Greater Nevada

Mita del Fierro President Emeritus (818) 748-7521 mitadelfierro@yahoo.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Greater Nevada

Rozita Lee Executive Director (702) 321-9708 rozitalee@aol.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Greater Nevada

Ariagne A.R. Duave Board Member (702) 808-9268 Athasslefree@yahoo.comathasslefree@yahoo.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Greater Nevada

Adrian Tabangay President (773) 340-1632 atabangay@maurides.com Philippine Chamber of Commerce of Greater Chicago

Cynthia "Cindy" Flores President Emeritus (312) 925-7812 cindycflores15@yahoo.com Philippine Chamber of Commerce of Greater Chicago

Jason Lim President (503) 351-5016 jasonlim@asianreporter.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

Jan Mason Chairman of the Board (360) 326-5575 jmason@mcknze.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

Lorelei Hosmillo Business Coordinator (503) 889-6912 leihosmillo@msn.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

Jerry Perez de Tagle Board of Director (503) 285-1994 jerrypdt@gmail.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

Rene Babi Board of Director (360) 608-5159 rene@rbabi.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Oregon

Dr. Anthony Ogilve President (206) 227-3449 ogilvie.tony@gmail.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Pacific North West

Bert Golla Board Member (206) 551-1851 Bgolla3615@aol.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of Pacific North West
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Agnes M. Higley President (801) 842-5674 nyzelady@aol.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Utah

Micah Roquiero Vice President (808) 546-9267 mojokealoha@yahoo.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Utah

Wil Peetom President (619) 843-1664 zenkeeper@gmail.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of San Diego

Dr.Catherine Sy Luib Vice President (760) 696-0976 drcat@luibhealthcenter.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of San Diego

Atty. Audie de Castro Hon. Consul of San Diego (619) 702-8690 adecastro@decastropc.com Filipino Chamber of Commerce of San Diego (Pres. Emeritus)

Loi Herrera President (562) 544-8210 loiherrera@yahoo.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

Fred Docdocil President Emeritus (310) 619-8101 frederick.alain@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

Cynthia C. Tan President Emeritus (310) 748-9688 cynthiactan@msn.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

Evelyn Andamo President Emeritus (714) 883-4046 evelyn.andamo@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of SouthBay LA Area

Jim Navarro President (510) 468-3402 Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of South East Bay

Ting Bufford President (407) 451-5824 nvbouffard@aol.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Central Florida

Teresa Snow Vice President (321) 443-0308 mtesnow12@yahoo.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Central Florida

Roy & Naomi Estaris President (757) 647-2676 naomi@thetraveloutlet.com FilipinoAmerican Chamber of Commerce,SouthHamptonRd/Virginia Beach

 

Brad Badilla President (215) 715-3046 baldia@gmail.com FilipinoAmerican Chamber of Commerce, Pennsylvania/SouthNewJersey

John Cabrera President (240) 401-9138 john@cfalliance.com Philippine American Chamber of Commerce, District of Columbia

Ed Orpina VP Global Comm (704) 258-7997 ed.orpina@fpacc.net Tri-Valley Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Pleasanton,CA

Benjie Fernandez President btfernandez@yahoo.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Silicon Valley

Anne Orozco-Ramirez President Emeritus (408) 821-8402 cdintl2@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Silicon Valley

 

Ryan Rosario President (586) 774-1800 Philippine American Chamber of Commerce of Michigan

Loloy Reyes President (281) 303-9434 loyreyes.faccgh@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Greater Houston

Brandon Dela Cruz Board Member (808) 389-0517 brandondelacruz@gmail.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Hawaii

Jane Clement President janeclementhawaii@gmail.com Big Island Chamber

Sam Acosta President samacosta@employeebenefitsservices.comFilipino American Chamber of Commerce of Hawaii (OAHU)

Kit Zulueta President kitzulueta@yahoo.com Filipino American Chamber of Commerce of Maui

Harry Alonso Executive Director halonso1@gmail.com Hawaii Philippines Business & Economic Council (HPBEC)
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